
Key
LIME RIDGE MALL

(North Parking Lot by 
Sears)

LIME RIDGE MALL
(Transit Terminal, west 

side of ring road)

1 2:00 PM 2:02 PM
2 2:15 PM 2:17 PM
3 2:30 PM 2:32 PM
4 2:45 PM 2:47 PM
5 2:55 PM 2:57 PM
1 3:00 PM 3:02 PM
2 3:15 PM 3:17 PM
3 3:30 PM 3:32 PM
4 3:40 PM 3:42 PM
1 3:45 PM 3:47 PM

Key EASTGATE 
SQUARE

QUEENSTON AND 
KENORA

6 2:00 PM 2:02 PM
7 2:30 PM 2:32 PM
6 3:00 PM 3:02 PM
7 3:30 PM 3:32 PM
6 3:45 PM 3:47 PM

Key UNIVERSITY PLAZA MAIN AND 
EMERSON

MAIN AND JOHN TIM HORTONS 
FIELD

8 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:15 PM 2:25 PM
9 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 2:35 PM 2:45 PM
10 2:40 PM 2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:05 PM
8 3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 3:25 PM
5 - - 3:30 PM 3:40 PM
9 3:20 PM 3:25 PM 3:35 PM 3:45 PM
8 - - 3:40 PM 3:50 PM
2 - - 3:50 PM 4:00 PM
10 3:40 PM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:05 PM

4:05 PM

TIGER-CAT EXPRESS - UNIVERSITY PLAZA

TIM HORTONS FIELD

2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:50 PM

3:35 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM

TIGER-CAT EXPRESS - EASTGATE SQUARE

2:35 PM
2:50 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
3:20 PM

TIGER-CAT EXPRESS
4:00 PM GAME START TIME

TIGER-CAT EXPRESS - LIME RIDGE MALL

TIM HORTONS FIELD

2:20 PM
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